
O
ver the years,  
Malaysia has grown 
to be one of the 

most hospitable destinations 
in Asia serving a diverse range 
of offerings for all its visitors. 
The GCC has been one of 
the key markets for Malaysia 
mainly due to its similarities 
in more ways than other des-
tinations in Asia. Since April 
2022, Malaysia fully opened 
its borders for tourists with 
some SOPs and restrictions 
in place. In July 2022, Malay-
sia removed all the restrictions 
due to which tourist numbers 
surged to Malaysia during the 
remaining months of last year. 
In total, Malaysia received a 
total of 10.07 million tourists 
in 2022. 

Sustainability at its core
This year, Malaysia wants to 
highlight its natural and sus-
tainable side, offering visi-
tors an authentic ecotourism 
experience. This is demon-
strated by the launch of the 
National Ecotourism Plan 
2016-2025 under the slogan 
“tourism protects, preserves 
and conserves nature,  

culture and heritage”. In this 
way, Malaysia aims to cre-
ate synergies between local 
communities, the economy 
and tourism to encourage re-
spectful interaction between 
locals and visitors, where 
visitors can discover Malay-
sian culture through locals 
and with a positive impact on 
the community.

Latest products and events
Malaysia offers a wide range 
of tourist attractions. Nature 
and culture are very signifi-
cant for the tourism industry. 
Within the different natural 
attractions, it is possible to 
experience numerous sports 
and adventure activities, 
such as kayak, hiking, zip 
line, rafting, and many more. 
The country is also a great 
destination for families trav-
elling together, with excellent 
options for kids, such as bird 
watching at KL Bird Park, 
thrilling hikes at Sunway La-
goon theme park or water 
activities at Legoland.

Some of the latest new prod-
ucts include Genting Sky-
worlds Theme Park which is 
Southeast Asia’s most antici-

pated Theme park at 6,000 
feet above sea level. 

Another exciting destination 
in the southern part of pen-
insula Malaysia is Desaru 
Coast. Nestled against 17 
km of pristine beachfront and 
home to 4 world-class and 
ultra-luxury hotels, Desaru 
Coast also boasts a curated 
and refined mix of attractions 
and experiences, including 
two world-class golf courses 
and the region’s largest ad-
venture waterpark.

Malaysia is also proud to 
announce Merdeka 118, the 
second largest skyscraper in 
the world. Located in Kuala 
Lumpur, Merdeka 118 has 
a total height of 644m and it 
will include highest observa-
tion deck in Southeast Asia 
as well as 118 Mall.

The annual Rainforest World 
Music Festival (RWMF) or-
ganised by Sarawak Tourism 
Board will see musicians and 
fans of world music all over 
the globe congregating, shar-
ing and experiencing differ-
ent sounds from across the 
world. The 26th RWMF 2023 

(23-25 June 2023) will be 
Sarawak’s unforgettable ‘am-
bassador’, delivering sounds 
of Sarawak, for the ears and 
hearts of music lovers, world-
wide. The festival’s line-up will 
feature a total of 199 musi-
cians from 12 countries, from 
4 continents to perform a di-
verse range of music genres, 
including Grammy Awards 
winner, Gipsy Kings featuring 
Tonino Baliardo from France 
of such hits as ‘Djobi Djoba’ 
and ‘Bamboleo’ set to enthral 
visitors with their pop-orient-
ed music, distantly derived 
from traditional flamenco and 
rumba genres.

GCC Market 
Middle East and GCC mar-
kets are very important 
markets for Malaysia mainly 
due to its similarity in every 
aspect. Speaking to TravTalk 
ME, Director Tourism Ma-
laysia Dubai Office, Rosnah 
Mustafah invites all travel 
trade partners from the Mid-
dle East and the rest of the 
world to witness their sustain-
able strategies, rainforests 
and natural landscapes that 
would wow them, adventure 
and experiential tourism etc. 

She said, “Malaysia is a 
country full of diversity. It is 
one of the twelve most bio-
logically diverse countries in 
the world with thousands of 
flora and fauna species. Na-
ture is one of their symbols, 
which makes Malaysia a 
perfect country for sustain-
able tourism development. 
Many regions in the country 
offer an authentic ecotour-
ism experience, such as 
the state of Sabah, with the 
Sepilok Orangutan Sanctu-
ary, Sarawak and Mulu Na-
tional Park. Malaysia is also a 
country full of culture, where 
living the community experi-
ence with their locals is pos-
sible in some areas thanks 
to the Malaysia Homestay 
Programme to support lo-
cal communities. Not to 
be forgotten the inclusion 
of the Country among the 
30 must-visit destinations 
in the annual Lonely Planet 
Best in Travel list. Kuala 
Lumpur is, in fact, among 
five other destinations in 
Lonely Planet’s Best in Travel 
2023: Eat Category. We look 
forward to see everyone at 
our stand at ATM – Hall 6  
(Stand No: AS6410).”

Malaysia
Asian capital of hospitality

Shehara Rizly 

Tourism Malaysia with its contingent of 75 exhibitors will be unveiling its many diverse product offerings in Arabian Travel 
Market 2023 to attract & educate travel trade on many new areas, destinations, products, hotels, attractions, among others.
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Honourable Khairul Firdaus Akbar Khan
Deputy Minister of Tourism,  
Arts & Culture, Malaysia

The Arabian Travel Market continues to be one of the best platforms for our Malaysian tourism par tners to engage with Middle East travel industry 
members. It is here that we get to experience firsthand the latest developments on tourism products, and share with you our new tourist attractions in 
effor ts to revive Malaysia as a top tourism destination in the world.

Through our Malaysia Truly Asia campaign, we successfully achieved a total of 10.07 million tourist arrivals wor th RM28.2 billion (US $6.34 billion) in 
tourist receipts in 2022. This surpassed our initial target of 9.2 million international tourist arrivals. 

Malaysia’s unique landscape and family-friendly destinations have proven to be of high interest to this region’s market. As we prepare for Visit Malaysia 
2025, we are looking forward to new, exciting initiatives and joint co-operations with airlines and tourism entities. We are excited to fur ther expand on 
tourism development, marketing strategies and brand awareness throughout the world. 

Malaysia and our par tners are ready and willing to collaborate. So come and see all the wonders Malaysia has to offer. 

Come, visit our Malaysia Pavilion at Hall 6, stand number AS6410. 

We look forward to welcoming you all soon to Malaysia, Truly Asia.

Ahlan Wa Sahlan and welcome to Malaysia!

Welcome Note
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Dato’ Dr. Ammar Abd. Ghapar
Director General,  
Tourism Malaysia

We are thrilled to welcome everyone to experience Malaysia with the sights, sounds, flavours and tastes offered today. With our involvement in the 
Arabian Travel Market 2023, this helps to boost our extensive tourism offerings and to suppor t the objectives of the Malaysia Truly Asia campaign. 

For the year 2023, Malaysia is targeting 16.1 million international tourist arrivals with RM49.2 billion in tourism receipts. The main objective of this 
par ticipation is to strengthen marketing effor ts and raise Malaysia’s profile, and to highlight Malaysia’s projection in organising Visit Malaysia 2025.   

Our par ticipation in the Arabian Travel Market 2023 marks our 29th year of involvement since 1994. It is always a great pleasure to return to Dubai for 
networking with our travel trade par tners in the Middle East. Total of 75 organizations consisting of Malaysian delegates from hotels and resor ts, tour 
operators, destinations management companies, product par tners and state tourism boards under the Malaysia Pavilion. Our stand pavilion is located 
at Hall 6, stand number AS6410. 

Come and experience the Malaysia Truly Asia environment.

Selamat Datang to Malaysia!

Welcome Note
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State Tourism Boards

Ooi Chok Yan, CEO
chokyan@penangglobaltourism.com

Yoon Pauline, Senior Manager
pauline@penangglobaltourism.com | 016-4735119

Penang Global Tourism

Suriya Charles, Deputy CEO
suriyacb@sarawaktourism.com | 0198405267

Dr Fency Sivadasan, Senior Manager
fency@sarawaktourism.com | 019-8487079

Sarawak Tourism Board

Leong Yu Man, Pahang State Exco
Pahangtourism2015@gmail.com | 09-5145364

Kamaruddin Ibrahim, General Manager 
Pahangtourism2015@gmail.com | 09-5681623

Tourism Pahang

Tay Shu Lan, Deputy CEO
tay@sabahtourism.com | 019-8614778

Humphrey Ginibun, Sr. Marketing Manager
humphrey@sabahtourism.com | 019-8616051

Sabah Tourism Board

Izamalina, Deputy Manager
izamalina@lada.gov.my | 019-7580494

Mohd Tarmizi, Senior Assistant Manager
tarmizi@lada.gov.my | 017-9877343

Langkawi Development Authority

Sa’ari Basiron, General Manager

Yatie Sahlan, PR Manager 
yatieshalan@yahoo.com | 013-3998949

Tourism Melaka

Raven Kumar, Johor State Exco
Pt206100@yahoo.com

Suhairi Hashim, Director
Suhairi74@gmail.com | 07-2249960

Tourism Johor

Malaysian partners at ATM 2023
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Shi Yi, General Manager
Shiyi.t@sg.diethelmtravel.com | +6597434820

Diethelm Travel Malaysia

Firas Fakhri, Managing Director 
admin@golden-malaysia.com | 016-6585765/012-2383736

Golden Sun & Sand Travel 

Alireza Alahmad, Managing Director
alireza@toranj.com.my, 016-6610309

Farnaz Alahmad, Accounting Manager
accounting@toranj.com.my | 012-6912484

Toranj Tour & Travel

Sandeep Verma, Director, Sales 
sandeep@fantasticholidays.com.my | 017-8470771

Gubraj Singh, Sales Manager 
salesindia@fantasticholidays.com.my | 91-9815104010

Fantastic Holidays 

Dr Johnson Francis, Executive Director 
johnson@oscarholidays.com.my | 012-2214803

Barshan Azeez, Head, Operations 
barshan@oscarholidays.com.my | 012-6221602

Oscar Holidays 

Ali Jilani, CBDO
ali@flyqadas.com | 010-216 2762

Abdul Qadeer, Director, Operations
qadeer@flyqadas.com | 012-6564735

Qadasfly Travel & Tourism

Wasim Akhtar, Asst. Director, Biz Development
wasim@asianoverland.com.my | 012-3974629

Surender, Asst. Manager, Biz Development
surender@asianoverland.com.my | 016-2535567

Asian Overland Services Travel  
& Tours Sdn Bhd 

Kapil Makhija, Sales Director
kapil@theholidayadviser.com

Mahmood, Director
mahmood@myfriendlyvacations.com | 016-6839434

Friendly Vacation

Sunthari Naidu, Director 
pearlstarmalaysia@gmail.com | 013-2403969

Tamil Selvan, Director
Selvan23@yahoo.com | 012-6060361

Pearl Star Travel and Tours

Michael Mitryakov, CEO
michael@embassyalliance.com | 019-3604088

Madina Mitryakova, Head, Sales & Marketing
madina@embassyalliance.com | 014-9665088

Embassy Alliance

Solihhene Abdullah, CEO
solih@otg.my | 018-2526969

Azam Aziz, Operation Manager
opsmanagere@otg.my | 018-2909969

Onthego Travel and Tours

Andy Dhani, Vice President
andy@vastgroup.com.my | 013-8350664

Fahd, Senior Executive
fahd@vastgroup.com.my | 019731600

Vast Travel & Tours

Rasoul Kian, CEO
kian@bbtclicks.com | 016-4100681

Betterbooking Travel and  
Tour Sdn Bhd 

Muhammad Raza, General Manager 
Anns@FGTTravel.com | 017-9933056

Muhammad Anns, Business Director
anns@fgttravel.com | 017-9933056

Future Group Tour and Travel

Ashwani Sharma, Director, Biz Development 
ashwani@theessenceofasia.com | 017-6125847

Sunil Bist, Director 
sunil@bnbholidays.com.sg | 9591692767

The Essence of Asia Tours & Travel

TRAVEL AGENTS
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Olivia Ooi, General Manager 
Olivia.ooi@desarucoast.com | 019-2911326

Ayu Rafi, Senior Executive
norhudayu.rafi@desarucoast.com | 016-7717442

Desaru Coast Malaysia

Amal Mahfoudh, Sr. Corporate Executive
amal@kpjhealth.com.my | 016-5906917

Amirah, Marketing & Communications 
amirahs@kpjdamansara2.com | 012-5898752

KPJ Healthcare Berhad

Siti Hawa Mohd Khalil, Executive
hawa@itc.gov.my | 014-9177371

Aina Izzati Nazri, Assistant Executive
ainaa@itc.gov.my | 010-2662535

Islamic Tourism Centre

Dr Fathir Alhadad, President
fathirbadri@gmail.com | 016-2116973

Syazri Afiq, Treasurer
syazriafiq@gmail.com | 012-3080946

Solidarity Association for Travel & 
Tours Agency Malaysia

Zulkifli, Director, Sales & Marketing 
Zulkifli.Rahman@ritzcarlton.com | 017-3896790

The Ritz-Carlton Langkawi
Alan Leong, Director, Sales (Leisure)
alan.leong@panpacific.com | 014-3328958

Parkroyal Collection Kula Lumpur & Pan 
Pacific Serviced Suites Kuala Lumpur 

Kamaruddin James, Asst. Director, Sales
kamaruddinj@sunway.com.my | 019-280 1877

Sunway Lagoon Theme Park

Latha, Director, Operations
latha@tourlandmy.com | 012-3886257

Tourland Travel Neesha Visvimathan, Director, Sales
neesha.visvirnathan@parkroyalhotels.com | 016-2230539

Parkroyal Serviced Suites  
Kuala Lumpur

May Tan, Assistant Director, Sales
maytkm@sunway.com.my | 012-931 2631

Lost World of Tambun

Norsidah, Director, Sales & Marketing 
Norsidah.ahmad@alofthotels.com | 019-4295937

Aloft Langkawi Pantai Tengah

Vimala, Cluster Director, Sales-Leisure
Vimala.s@parkroyalhotels.com | 011-10207123

Parkroyal Hotels & Resorts

Jeanne Chan, Director, Commercial
jeannrcfk@sunwayhotels.com | 017-2230626 

Sunway City Kuala Lumpur

Nurziana, Senior General Manager
nurzianamt@sunway.com.my | 017-3333476

Sunway Medical Centre

Doris Hor, Director, Sales & Marketing 
doris.hor@amari.com | 012-4670054

Amari SPICE Penang 

Prema Muniandy, CEO
prema@utt.sg | 012-3955588

United Travel and Tours

Juliana Liew, Director, Sales 
juliana.liew@shangri-la.com | 017-2542772

Shangri-La Kuala Lumpur 

Rob Tan, Group Director, Sales
rob.tan@trinidadholdings.com | 019-4727435

Hospitality 360

Dr Adel Tajasom, CEO
adeltajasom@pihgroups.com | 017- 2448103

Pearl Island Holiday Travel 

David Teoh, Group Dosm 
David.teoh@hotelroyalkl.com | 012-6821918

Hotel Royal Group 
Zahira Tahir, CEO
zahira@uthtravel.com | 019-21222244

Universal Holidays Travel  
& Tourism Sam, Director, Biz Development & Marketing 

Sam.pc@thetaaras.com | 012-3383499

The Taaras Beach & Spa Resort/ 
Berjaya Tioman Resort 

Stephanie Cheong, Director, Sales & Marketing
stephanie.cheong@ihg.com
017-3751188

InterContinental Kuala Lumpur 
Jaikishan, Executive Director
jai@u2travels.com.my | 017-518277

U2 Travel 

Vivian Choa, Director, Sales & Marketing 
Vivian.choa@Sofitel.com | 017-3312338

Sofitel Kuala Lumpur Damansara

Rajesh Kanth, Director, Sales
rajeshkanthr@sunwayhotels.com | 012-2425246

Sunway Putra Hotel

Ts Chuah, Managing Director 
ts@fuegotravel.com.my | 012-2167332

FUEGO Travel & Tours

Vivian Chu, Hotel Manager
Vivian.chu@accor.com | 012-8337657

Ibis Hotel KLCC 

Gan Check Cheak, Director, Biz Development 
chencheak.gan@shangri-la.com
018-4018209

Shangri-La Goldens Sands, 
Penang
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Azemi Adnan, Assistant Director, Sales 
azemi@ancasahotels.com | 019-2718571

Shah Azam, Senior VP, Hospitality Division 
shah@ancasahotels.com | 019-6415477

Ancasa Hotels & Resort 

Edwin Ong, Assistant Director, Sales
edwin.ong@millenniumhotels.com | 012-3066140

Grand Millennium Kuala Lumpur

Andy Yow, Director, Sales & Marketing 
Andy.yow@rebakislandresort.com | 013-8852100

Rebak Island Resort &  
Marina Langkawi

Steven Teng, Senior Sales Manager
steven.teng@capribyfraser.com | 017-3099589

Capri by Fraser

Ben Ho, General Manager 
gm@lexissuitespenang.com | 019-5726783

Zefry Rosdi, Director, Sales 
dos@lexis.my | 019-6420123

Lexis Hotels & Resort 

Mariana Omar, Director, Sales & Marketing 
dosm@blankethotels.com | 019-4308488

Ieja Hindun Salleh, General Manager 
Ieja2727@yahoo.com | 017-5962989

The Blanket Hotel Management

Eliz Natasha, Head, Commercial 
eliz-0@attanahotels.com | 012-3346050

Attana Hotels and Resort 

Edelina Mohd Tamrin, GM, Business Development 
edelina@holidayvilla.com.my | 012-2018054

Holiday Villa Hotels & Resorts 

Ivy Hon, Director, Sales 
ivy@strawberryparkresorts.com | 012-3727237

Puteri Sofia, Sales Manager 
Sofia.sales@strawberryparkresorts.com | 019-6192216

Strawberry Park Resort,  
Cameron Highlands 

Jess Kaw, Director, Sales & Marketing 
jesskaw@kul.equatorial.com | 012-2485992

EQ 

Joyce Surendra, Cluster Dir, Sales & Distribution
Joyce.SURENDRA@accor.com | 012-3606026

Delia Kirieng, Director, Sales
H6332-SL10@accor.com | 016-8796134

Pullman Kuching & Pullman  
Miri Waterfront

Amran Ahmed, Managing Director 
amran@ambong-ambong.com | 012-5232608

Ismail Hussin, General Manager 
ismail@ambong-ambong.com | 012-6878089

Ambong Pool Villas & Ambong 
Rainforest Retreat 

Nina Tan, Director, Sales
nina.tan@hardrockhotels.net | 019-6918501

Hard Rock Hotel Penang

Azhar B Mohamad, General Manager 
azhar@seripacific.com | 019-4762463

Viknesh, Assistant Director, Sales 
viknesh@seripacific.com | 012-3631172 

Seri Pacific Hotel Kuala Lumpur

Alfred Chan, Director, Sales, Cluster Leisure Sales
alfred.chan@dorsett.com | 013-3230230

Dorsett Kuala Lumpur

Elaine Tan, Cluster Director, Sales
ElaineGimGaik.Tan@marriott.com | 012-484 7771

Marriott Hotels, IOI Resort City

Huzaidy | Senior General Manager 
seniorgm@imperialheritage.com.my | 016-2202380

Charles, Content Manager 
content.manager@digistar.com.my | 019-6403719

The Orchard Wellness  
and Health Resort

Justena Cheong, Director, Biz Development 
Justena.cheong@berjayahotel.com | 012-3392332

Balvinraj Singh, Sr Sales Manager 
Balvinraj.singh@berjayahotel.com | 014-6400724

Berjaya Hotels & Resort 

Shona Pang, Director, Sales & Marketing
shona.pang@lemeridienpj.com | 010-2161886

Catherine Tan, Director, Sales
Catherine.tan@lemeriedienpj.com | 010-2163670

Le Meridien Putrajaya

Yee Wun Leong, Director, Sales
yeewun.leong@shbb.swissgarden.com | 012-2521308

Swiss Garden Hotel Bukit Bintang

Yee Yih Fung, General Manager 
yihfungtee@iondelemenhotels.com | 012-3609688

Ahmad Faizal, Business Consultant
ahmadfaizal@jwjtgroup.com | 012-2031602

Grand Ion Delemen Hotel, Genting 
Highlands Malaysia

Yap Lip Seng, Chief Executive Officer
lipseng.yap@riyaz-hotels.com | 012-2800300

Dato’ Sri Shaheen Shah, Executive Chairman
shaheen@riyaz-hotels.com | 012-3987441

Riyaz Hotels & Resorts

Nicky Chin, Senior Director, Sales Centre
Chin.LipKhee@westin.com | 012-3066982

The Westin Kuala Lumpur

Karmen Te, Cluster Director, Sales 
karmen.te@marriot.com | 012-3890253

The St. Regis Langkawi/The 
Westin Langkawi Resort & Spa

HOTELS & RESORTS




